HeHwmHbI
1 BonkoBa Maprapurta
1 CbipBayeBa MpunHa
1 Makaposa Kupa
2 MuxainoBa HaTtanbs

3 YnbibbiweBa BaneHTuHa

4 lncnykmnHa Onbra
5 CouHa Onbra
1 l'opnosa Tamapa
2 KysbmuHa Hagexpa
1 WaHruHa purHa
2 AneweHKo HaTtanbA
3 bespy4eHKo JlioboBb
4 KonapguHa EneHa
5 bennHcKaa HaTtanbA
6 HaymeHko EneHa
7 baxypuHckasa Hatanba
1 Kegposa Onbra
2 Manbuesa MapuHa
3 Tutosa UpuHa
4 KnnnHa MapuHa
5 KysHeuosa CBeTnaHa
6 Fonkonosa EneHa
1 MnotHuykKasa CeeTnaHa
2 TuxommpoBa TaTbAHa
3 Kosnosa CeeTnaHa
4 Nlebepesa Hatanua
5 Pblyakosa Banepus
6 TKauyk ManmHa
7 WabonTtac Buonetra
8 KyTenHMKkoBa MapuHa
9 Cepepa EneHa
10 AypmaHoBsa EneHa
11 JasbigoBa Hagexaa
12 CemeHoBa HaTtanbA
13 Kocosa Onbra
14 Jesatnaposa EneHa
15 Kagykosa HaTanbA
1 babukosa EneHa
2 Mep3nukumHa NpuHa
3 3anykaesa Onbra
4 Naytosa EneHa
5 PoH3nHa TaTbAHa
6 MHbKOo OKcaHa
7 bepecHesa NpuHa
8 Hocukosa MpuHa
9 foraauHa Jltob6oBb
1 Anekceesa Jlapuca
2 CaB4yeHKo Hapexxpaa
3 Tpodpumosa HOnus
4 MypTtosa /llogmuna

JInuHOe NnepBEHCTBO

1938
1942
1947
1948
1948
1947
1946
1951
1950
1955
1957
1956
1955
1954
1955
1957
1960
1961
1961
1963
1960
1960
1968
1964
1965
1965
1968
1965
1967
1967
1966
1966
1968
1965
1966
1967
1965
1973
1972
1972
1971
1971
1973
1970
1969
1970
1975
1976
1975
1974

80-84
75-79
70-74
70-74
70-74
70-74
70-74
65-69
65-69
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44

Cymma nyywmx 3 pe3ynbTaTtos, N0 BO3PACTHbIM rpynnam

Hanpape
HeBckue 3B€34pbI
Hesckune 38é34pbl
Onmvmn
MNocenaoH
KybaHb-Mactepc
bes knyba
MocelaoH
Grodnomk team
HeBckue 3B€34pbI
Mperenb
MocenpaoH
Mperenb
HeBckue 3BE34pbI
Onumn

Mperenb
MocenaoH
Cnpyrt

Mperenb
Mperenb

Tpolika

H20

Cunbeep Ceum
HeBckue 3B€34pbl
HeBckune 38é3abl
TpoikKa
ApceHan
MocenpaoH

bes knyba
TpoikKa

Mperenb
JlacTouka
Mperenb
ApceHan
Hesckune 3B€34pbl
ApceHan
Hesckune 3B€34pbl
Cnpyt
MocelaoH
Cnpyt

Mperensb

Cnpyt

Mperensb
MNocenaoH
KybaHb-Mactepc
Cnpyt

Cnpyt

Cnpyt

YépHaAa KapaKkaTmua
Ypaneu-MacTtepc

1119
1260
2984
2077
1631
1158
1107
1438
1190
2493
2235
2207
2128
1539
1115
1004
2032
2021
1689
1620
1497

781
2161
2129
1954
1741
1604
1493
1449
1364
1236
1115

921

862

817

797

403
2644
2620
1976
1856
1842
1805
1593
1212
1103
1856
1823
1533
1088



1 LlapbkoBa WUHra

2 MenbHuKoBa Onbra
3 KoxaH /llogmuna

4 3axaposa /ltoboBb

5 KoponbKkosa EneHa
1 Cbiv PernHa

2 PomaHeHKoBa AneKkcaHgpa

3 ¥upgkosa EneHa
4 AnéwmnHa AHHa
5 Oonrosa Onbra

My>K4unHbI
1 TkayeHko Oner
2 CmupHoB HOpuit
3 CKBapno AHgpeit
4 KonecHukoB Banepuit
1 Xap4yeHKo AneKkcaHgp
2 bawmakos AnekcaHap
3 NMetkay Oner
4 KopelwkoB Bukrop
5 Komos HOpwuit
6 Ynblbbiwes Muxaun
7 TuxoHoB Bavecnas
8 3a60/10THbI BaneHTUH
9 Uennwes Cepreii
10 Ko3sbiH4yeHKO bopuc
1 letbmaH Bnagnmup
2 *KuTtnoscknin BeHnamumH
3 Auawek AHaxKel
4 Aspees Butanuit
5 AkoseHKo Opuit
6 Hedenos Bnagmummp
7 [eHnceHKo AKnm
1 Noamapes Tumyp
2 AHoukuH Cepreit
3 PoKMH AHgpe
4 Epwos WNropb
5 Kncenb Bhnagumunp
1 Kosnos Cepre#
2 bybamkoB KoOHCTaHTUH
3 HasapeHko tOpwuii
4 Nopewka ApnaHaac
5 Unbses Ceprei
6 CKkopoboratos Ceprel
7 NonuH Mpuropuit
8 JloxoHa Makcum
9 Kapes Nasen
10 bykpees Ceprem
11 CuHUNbHMKOB AneKcaHap
12 MaikoB AHapen
13 Ckobenes Muxann
14 Nonos EBreHuni
1 Nebepes MNasen
2 MnyTtok Oner
3 MeHyyKkos Uropb

1983
1982
1980
1980
1980
1987
1984
1988
1987
1985

1941
1941
1939
1939
1947
1946
1947
1948
1946
1946
1946
1947
1946
1947
1953
1951
1953
1949
1952
1949
1953
1957
1956
1955
1958
1955
1963
1959
1962
1961
1959
1962
1963
1961
1959
1963
1963
1962
1961
1961
1968
1967
1967

35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34

75-79
75-79
75-79
75-79
70-74
70-74
70-74
70-74
70-74
70-74
70-74
70-74
70-74
70-74
65-69
65-69
65-69
65-69
65-69
65-69
65-69
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
50-54
50-54
50-54

Cnpyrt

JlacTouka
Mperensb

43 PETMOH
HeBckune 3B€34pbI
Mperenb
AunHamo

Tpolika

ApceHan
ApceHan

Hesckue 38é34pbl
MKMN
Gdynia-masters
Mperensb
HeBckune 38é3abl
MocenpaoH
HeBckune 38é3abl
bpuraHTuHa
MocenaoH
MNocenpaoH
Mperenb
KybaHb-MacTtepc
Bes knyba
Mperenb
MocenaoH
MocenpaoH
Gdynia-masters
Mperenb
Mperenb
HeBckue 3B€34pbl
Mperenb

Anekc dutHec
Mperenb
MocenpaoH
Mperenb

Bes knyba
MocelaoH
HeBckue 3BE3Apbl
Napa

Takac

Cnpyt

HeBckue 3BE3Apbl
Mperensb
HeBckue 3BE3ApbI
Tpolika

Bes knyba
Mperensb
PesekHe

bes knyba

bes knyba
HeBckune 3B€34pbl
MNocenaoH
Cnpyt

2365
1986
1295
898
603
2634
2365
1809
355
351

1435
1360
1292
1018
2135
1993
1989
1882
1692
1499
1309
1112

719

710
2144
1682
1668
1305
1190
1186

980
2567
1541
1418

940

193
2354
2181
2127
1962
1695
1663
1601
1595
1512
1381
1327

800

613

363
2717
2667
2482



4 Anewkeswny Ceprei
5 baprkak AHapen

6 HeHunwwuH KOpunit

7 Kapakuues Cepreit

8 CmupHOB AneKcaHap
9 ExxkoB Bagnm
10 Epumos MeTp
11 TeuT Uropb
12 Becenos Uropb
13 /lio6aBuH Buktop
14 Arees Anekcel
15 YepHyxoB AHApel
16 Menuxos HOpuii
17 Kucenes AnekcaHap
18 Kosanbuyk Oner
19 bopo3Ha Mapk

1 MNMpeakuH Bnagummp
2 MnoTHMeKc AHnc

3 CrapwmnHMH AneKcaHap
4 BapabblWwKKH AHApKUC
5 Ywakos KOpumn

6 Kosanes Makcmm

7 Tyakos AHaTtonui

8 WMBaHoB Banepwuii

9 AlybpoBscKkuit Banepuii
10 Kpbinos Hukonai
11 Tembep leopruii

1 Cyxosepxos PomaH

2 MNaHaes Ceprei

3 AdOHMH AHTOH

4 Edpemos Bacuanit

5 apkoBckuit Amutpuii
6 3onoTapes Bagum

7 KoctuubiH PomaH

8 Yyxnebos AnekcaHap
9 CKpbIrMH Makcmm

1 MaHxxyna Anekce

2 Muxainnos AHapen

3 3iicakc PenHuc

4 UBaHyLWKMH UnbAa

5 Bawkesuy AHgpei

6 depopos Anekceit

7 Xmentok Amutpuit

1 Tecnuk Anekceii

2 KagyxuH AnekcaHap
3 Pesenos CtaHuncnas
4 3nne Unbmapc

5 MNonos AnekcaHap

6 WoKkoTbKko Knpunan

7 NykbaHoB Muxann

8 ABeTucbAHL, ApKaauit
9 TpodumeHKo Unba

1 NeaHoB AneKcaHgp
2 Kyatokos AnekcaHap
3 TomunnH AneKkcaHap
4 CaeHKo Anekcei

1964
1965
1964
1968
1968
1965
1968
1966
1968
1966
1967
1966
1967
1967
1966
1965
1969
1971
1969
1973
1972
1972
1971
1972
1972
1972
1973
1974
1975
1978
1976
1975
1974
1974
1976
1978
1980
1982
1982
1979
1983
1982
1979
1987
1985
1986
1986
1985
1984
1984
1986
1986
1990
1993
1992
1989

50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29

3y6p

HeBcKue 3BE3ab
Cnpyrt

Mperenb
Mperensb
Mperenb
HeBckue 3B€3ab
Mperenb

Bes knyba
Mperenb
Mopckasa aBmnauma
ApceHan

Bes knyba

bes knyba

Bes knyba

bes knyba
HeBckue 3B€3ab
Kipsala
MocenpaoH
PesekHe
Mperenb

Cnpyt

Mopckasa aBmnauma
PesekHe
PesekHe
PesekHe

Bes knyba
MocenaoH
ApceHan
HeBckue 3B€34b
MocenpaoH
Kipsala

TpoikKa

3y6p

MocenpaoH

bes knyba
HeBckue 3B€3ab
CnpyTt

Kipsala
ApceHan
Swimmpower Prague
bes knyba

Bes knyba
Jactouka

Napa

bes knyba

Bes knyba

bes knyba
Mopckasa aBmnaums
Mopckasa aBmnaums
bes knyba

bes knyba

bes knyba

bes knyba
ApceHan

bes knyba

2404
2345
2112
2065
1944
1770
1725
1637
1572
1520
1429
1356
1036

718

267

193
2723
2042
2001
1719
1633
1570
1365

891

851

835

491
2359
2241
2104
2056
1813
1613
1523
1377

789
2605
2195
2134
1850
1508
1505

654
2309
2292
1962
1911
1758
1653
1503

940

504
2417
1759

991

377



